

ARC DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS, INC.

Reported by **MEALY MARK W**

FORM 4

(Statement of Changes in Beneficial Ownership)

Filed 04/30/12 for the Period Ending 04/26/12

Address 1981 N. BROADWAY, SUITE 385

WALNUT CREEK, CA 94596

Telephone 925 949-5100

CIK 0001305168

Symbol ARC

Fiscal Year 12/31





[] Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE **COMMISSION**

Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPROVAL OMB Number: 3235-0287 Estimated average burden hours per response... 0.5

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP **OF SECURITIES**

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section 30(f) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

| 4.37 | | | | * D I | aarran Nam | a and Ti | 01r | | .o.di | | . C. | ruma la cal | 5 Dalation | ashin of I |) am antima | Danson (s) | to Issues |
|---|----------|---|---|--|------------------------|-------------------|---|--------------------|------------------|---|---|---|------------------------------------|--|------------------------------|----------------------------------|-------------------------------------|
| 1. Name and Address of Reporting Person * | | | 2. 1 | 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol | | | | | | 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable) | | | | | | | |
| MEALY MA | RK W | | | Ar | nerican i | Reprog | ra | aphics | C | O | | | | | | | |
| | | | | [A | ARC] | • | | - | | | | | X Direc | ctor | | 10% | Owner |
| (Last) | (First) | | (Middle) | 3. I | Date of Ear | liest Tra | nsa | action (| MM/ | /DI | D/YY | YYY) | Office below) | r (give title | below) _ | Other | (specify |
| C/O AMERIO | | | | | | 4/26 | 5/2 | 2012 | | | | | | | | | |
| REPROGRA | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| COMPANY, | 1981 N. | BR | OADWA | Υ, | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| STE. 385 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | (Street) | | | | f Amendm M/DD/YYYY) | | e C | Original | File | ed | l | | 6. Individi Applicable Li | | nt/Group I | Filing (Che | eck |
| WALNUT CI | REEK, | CA 9 | 94596 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| (City) | (State) | | (Zip) | | | | | | | | | | | | Reporting Per han One Rep | | n |
| | | Tab | ole I - Non | -Deriva | tive Secur | ities Acq | ιui | ired, Di | spo | se | ed o | of, or B | Seneficially | y Owned | | | |
| 1.Title of Security | | | | 2. Trans | | 3. Trans. | | 4. Secur | | | | | int of Securitie | | | 6. | 7. Nature |
| (Instr. 3) | | | Date | Deemed Execution Date, if | Code (Instr. 8) | | Disposed | | | | ng Reported Transaction(s) and 4) | | | | Beneficial Ownership | | |
| | | | | | any | Code | v | Amount | (A) or (D) | ı | rice | | | | | or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4) | (Instr. 4) |
| Common Stock | | | | 4/26/20 | 012 | A | | 8897 (1) | A | \$ | 80 | | 32 | 702 | | D | |
| Common Stock | | | | | | | | | | | | | 30 | 000 | | I | By Eastover Group, LLC (2) |
| | | • | | | | 1 | | | <u> </u> | | | | | | | • | LLC |
| | 1 | rivati | ive Securit | | | | _ | | _ | | | | | r | | 1 | , |
| (Instr. 3) or Exercise Date Execution C | | rans. Do Code Se Instr. 8) Ao Di | Number of erivative ecurities cquired (A) or isposed of (D) enstr. 3, 4 and | and Expiration Date Sec Der | | | 7. Title and Amour Securities Underly Derivative Security (Instr. 3 and 4) | | | ring | 8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5) | 9. Number of derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported | Ownership Form of Derivative | 11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4) | | | |
| | | | C | Code V (| (A) (D) | Date Exercisab | | Expiration Date | n Tit | tle | | nount or N ares | Number of | | Transaction (s) (Instr. 4) | 4) | |

Explanation of Responses:

- (1) Grant of restricted stock with reacquisition right in favor of American Reprographics Company that lapses 12 months from date of grant (April 26, 2012).
- (2) Mr. Mealy has controlling voting and investment power of the shares held by Eastover Group, LLC.

Reporting Owners

| Departing Overson Name / Address | Relationships | | | | |
|----------------------------------|---------------|-----------|---------|-------|--|
| Reporting Owner Name / Address | Director | 10% Owner | Officer | Other | |
| MEALY MARK W | | | | | |

| C/O AMERICAN REPROGRAPHICS COMPANY | | | |
|--|---|--|--|
| 1981 N. BROADWAY, STE. 385 WALNUT CREEK, CA 94596 | X | | |
| | | | |

Signatures

| /s/ Marl | k W. Mealy | 4/29/2012 |
|----------|------------|-----------|
| | | |

** Signature of Reporting Person

Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.